ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS ART CONTEST 2024

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

12114-A-1-430
12114-A-1-431
12114-A-1-432
12114-A-1-433
12114-A-1-434
12114-A-1-435
12114-A-1-436
12114-A-1-437
12114-A-1-438
12114-A-1-439
12114-A-1-440

12114-A-1-441
12114-A-1-442
12114-A-1-443
12114-A-1-444
12114-A-1-446
12114-A-1-447
12114-A-1-448
12114-A-1-449
12114-A-1-450
12114-A-1-452
12114-A-1-453
12114-A-1-454
12114-A-1-455
12114-A-1-456
12114-A-1-457
12114-A-1-458
12114-A-2-459
12114-A-2-460
12114-A-2-461
12114-A-2-462
12114-A-2-463
12114-A-2-464

12114

LAHORE

STUDENT NAME
AHMED SULEIMAN SHOAIB
AMEIRAH FATIMA
ANAYA MEHBOOB
AYRA IMRAN
HAMNAH BASIL
KHUZAIMA ZAMAN
MIRAAL AHMED
MUHAMMAD AAHIL
MUHAMMAD IRTAZA
MUHAMMAD MUSA

MUHAMMAD MOOSA AHAD
MALIK

MUTAHRA MUAZ
NABIHA SALMAN
SALEHA HAMID

SYEDA FAKEHA SAEED
WANIYA TAHIR
ZARTASHA FAISAL
ABDUL HANNAN UMAR
AMINA AHMED CHAUDHRY
ASIYA ABDUL BASIT
HAIQA AHMAD
HOORAIN UMAR

MUHAMMAD RUHAAN SHOAIB

SOPHIYA ALI SYED
YAHYA ZAIN

ZAINAB JUNAID

ZAYNA ALI

AAYAN AHMAD

ABEEHA IBRAHEEM
ANAYAH TALHA

DAANYA AHMAD
KHADUA BUTT
MUHAMMAD BIN TALHA

L’ECOLE MONDIALE

FATHER NAME

AHMED SHOAIB
USMAN TAHIR
MEHBOOB MALIK
IMRAN JAWED MALIK
BASIL ZAHID

IBRAHEEM ZAMAN
AHMED USMAN JAVAID
MUHAMMAD UMAIR
MUHAMMAD TAHIR
WALEED YASEEN

M. AHAD SALEEM MALIK

MUAZ AZHAR

M SALMAN BATTLA

HAMID NASEER

SYED FAIZAN SAEED

TAHIR IKRAM

FAISAL SADOZAI
MUHAMMAD UMAR ASIF
AHMED HASSAN CHAUDHRY
KHATRI MUHAMMAD BASIT
AHMAD MUSTAFA
MUHAMMAD UMAR ASIF
DR SHOAIB IFTIKHAR

SYED OMAIR ALl

ZAIN ADIL

MUHAMMAD JUNAID ALI
KHAWAR ALI

DANYAL AHMAD
MUHAMMAD IBRAHEEM
TALHA REHMANI

AHMAD AZIZ

NAVEED SAEED BUTT
MUHAMMAD TALHA ZAFAR

CLASS
1
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%AGE
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
73.33%
66.67%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%

66.67%
73.33%
73.33%
66.67%
73.33%
66.67%
66.67%
73.33%
66.67%
73.33%
73.33%
66.67%
66.67%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
66.67%
73.33%
73.33%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%

GRADE
C+
C+
C+
C+
C+
B-
C+
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ROLL NO

12114-A-2-465
12114-A-2-466
12114-A-2-467
12114-A-2-468
12114-A-2-469
12114-A-2-470
12114-A-2-471
12114-A-2-472
12114-A-2-473
12114-A-2-474
12114-A-2-475
12114-A-2-476
12114-A-3-477
12114-A-3-478
12114-A-3-479
12114-A-3-480
12114-A-3-481
12114-A-3-483

12114-A-3-484
12114-A-3-485
12114-A-3-486
12114-A-3-487
12114-A-3-488
12114-A-3-489
12114-A-3-490
12114-A-3-491
12114-A-4-492
12114-A-4-493
12114-A-4-494
12114-A-4-495
12114-A-4-496
12114-A-4-497
12114-A-4-498
12114-A-4-499
12114-A-4-500
12114-A-4-502
12114-A-4-503
12114-A-4-504

STUDENT NAME
MUHAMMAD BIN HAMID
MUHAMMAD SUBHAN AMIN
ROHAN KHAN

NOOR FATIMA

ZAINAB SHEIKH

ARMEEN SHAHID
MUHAMMAD AFHAM
MUHAMMAD ROOHAN
SHAFAQ BINTE KHALID
ZAINAB BINTE ZUBAIR
ZAINAB FATIMA

ZAYNAB ABDUL REHMAN
ABDULLAH ARMOGHAN
AHMAD USMAN

ARIANA AWAIS ZAHID
JANNAT IRFAN

M NOOR-E-MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
YOUSAF MALIK

MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA
MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA MEBOOB
NOUREH MUZAMMIL

SYED MUHAMMAD MUZAFFAR
WALI AHSAN

ANAYA ASAD

NABEERA FATIMA

SALIM IRFAN

AFNAN MUSTAFA

AMANAH ASIM

HAFSAH BASIL

HAJRA AMIN

MAIDAH IMRAN

SARAH HAMZA

TAIMIYYAH HASSAN

UMME HANI KHAN

URWAH AMIN

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ
MUHAMMAD KHIZAR WASEEM
RANA AAYAN

FATHER NAME

HAMID NASEER

SAAD SHAFIQ

MUHAMMAD KARIM KHAN
SALMAN AMIN

FAIZAN M SHEIKH
MUHAMMAD SHAHID NAVEED
ADNAN RASHEED

MUDASSER HASSAN

KHALID HIDAYAT

ZUBAIR WADOOD

ZAHID M. CHISHTI

ABDUL REHMAN TALAT
ARMOGHAN ASIF

USMAN ASIF

MUHAMMAD AWAIS ZAHID
IRFAN SHAHJAHAN

MUAZ AZHAR

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF REHMAN

ALI HASSAN

MEHBOOB MALIK
MUZAMMIL WAHEED

IMRAN ALI SHAH
MOHAMMAD AHSAN KHALID
ASAD MAHMOOD
MUHAMMAD AWAIS
ABDULLAH KHALID ANSARI
GHULAM MUSTAFA
KHAWAJA MUHAMMAD ASIM
BASIL ZAHID

SAAD SHAFIQ

IMRAN AHMAD

HAMZA MAIJEED

KHAWAJA HASSAN SAEED
MUHAMMAD ASJAD KHAN
ABUZAR AMIN

MUHAMMAD IBRAHEEM
WASEEM ARSHAD

RANA WAQAS

CLASS
2

W W W W W W NN N N N N N N N N NN

~ b b A DdDd PP PAEWWRWWLWWW W W

%AGE
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
73.33%
66.67%
66.67%
86.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
86.67%
66.67%
78.67%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
78.67%
73.33%

73.33%
78.67%
78.67%
84.00%
84.00%
89.33%
73.33%
78.67%
84.00%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
84.00%
78.67%
73.33%
89.33%
73.33%

GRADE
C+
C+
C+
B-
C+
C+
A-
C+
C+
C+
A-
C+
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ROLL NO
12114-A-4-505
12114-A-4-545
12114-A-4-9393
12114-A-5-506
12114-A-5-507
12114-A-5-508
12114-A-5-509
12114-A-5-510
12114-A-6-512
12114-A-6-513
12114-A-6-514
12114-A-6-515
12114-A-6-516
12114-A-6-517
12114-A-6-518
12114-A-6-519
12114-A-6-520
12114-A-7-521
12114-A-7-522
12114-A-7-523
12114-A-7-524

STUDENT NAME

HUZAIFA ANWAR

IBRAHIM AHMED MAKKI
M. ABDULLAH

AMNA ILYAS PERACHA
HAFSA AHMED CHAUDHRY
MUHAMMAD HASAN

FATHER NAME

ANWAR HUSSAIN

AHMED MAKKI

UMER FAROOQ KHAN

ILYAS YOUSUF PERACHA
AHMED HASSAN CHAUDHRY
FAHEEM JABBAR

MUHAMMAD AZLAN MUZAMMIL MUZAMMIL WAHEED

TAHA KHURRAM BUTT
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
MUHAMMAD

AISHA HAMZA

ALEESHA FATIMA
ALISHBA QASIM RIAZ
HIBBAH YASHFEEN
HOOR MOHSIN CHAUDHRY
SAJJIL KHAN

SHAYMA IMRAN
AAMINA USMAN
AYESHA KHAWAR KHAN
ESHAL UMAIR
HANNANAH KHAN

KHURRAM SALEEM BUTT
MOHAMMAD FARHAN
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
HAMZA MAIJEED

KHURRAM SHAHZAD

QASIM RIAZ

ASIF SANNAH

MOHSIN CHAUDHRY
FAHEEM KHAN

IMRAN SIDDIQUE
MUHAMMAD USMAN NAIM
MUHAMMAD KHAWAR KHAN
UMAIR ABU BAKAR

OMER FAROOQ KHAN

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 50% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded.

CLASS
4
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%AGE
73.33%
78.67%
78.67%
73.33%
73.33%
77.78%
73.33%
73.33%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
86.67%
77.78%
77.78%
73.33%
86.67%
77.78%
77.78%
73.33%
77.78%
82.22%

GRADE

TOTAL STUDENTS:92
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